
Purchase of School Text books and Uniform 

 
Name of Bookshop Vendor: E-Z Stationery & Book Centre Pte Ltd 
Name of School Uniform Vendor: Shanghai Uniform Pte Ltd* 
Online Purchase: http://www.ezstationery.com.sg/ (Available from 13 Nov 2021 onwards) 
Contact: 8699 9191 (Cherlynn) 
 
*The school bookshop will be selling the School Uniform on behalf of Shanghai Uniforms to reduce 
delivery charges. If you would like to purchase directly from Shanghai Uniforms(https://shop.shanghai-
uniforms.com/), do note that you would have to pay additional delivery costs. 
 

Methods of Purchase Mode of Payments 

1. Online Purchase + Home Delivery ($15)  Paynow 

 Paypal 

 Bank Transfer 

 Cheque (Made Payable to “E-Z Stationery & 
Book Centre Pte Ltd”) 

2. Online Purchase + Self Collection from 
FMS(S) 
 

 
Schedule  
 

Date Day Description  Time 

17 Nov 2021 Wednesday Self-Collection for Online – Sec 2 – 5 (2022) 9am – 3pm 

18 Nov 2021 Thursday Self-Collection for Online – Sec 2 – 5 (2022) 9am – 3pm 

19 Nov 2021 Friday Self-Collection for Online – Sec 2 – 5 (2022) 9am – 3pm 

20 Nov 2021 Saturday Self-Collection for Online – Sec 2 – 5 (2022) 9am – 12pm 

22 Nov 2021 Monday Self-Collection for Online – Sec 2 – 5 (2022) 9am – 3pm 

23 Nov 2021 Tuesday Self-Collection for Online – Sec 2 – 5 (2022) 9am – 3pm 

24 Nov 2021 Wednesday Self-Collection for Online – Sec 2 – 5 (2022) 9am – 3pm 

25 Nov 2021 Thursday Self-Collection for Online – Sec 2 – 5 (2022) 9am – 3pm 

26 Nov 2021 Friday Self-Collection for Online – Sec 2 – 5 (2022) 9am – 3pm 

27 Nov 2021 Saturday Self-Collection for Online – Sec 2 – 5 (2022) 9am – 12pm 

29 Nov 2021 Monday Self-Collection for Online – Sec 2 – 5 (2022) 9am – 3pm 

30 Nov 2021 Tuesday Self-Collection for Online – Sec 2 – 5 (2022) 9am – 3pm 

1 Dec 2021 Wednesday Self-Collection for Online – Sec 2 – 5 (2022) 9am – 3pm 

2 Dec 2021 Thursday Walk-In Purchase for FAS Only* 9am – 3pm 

3 Dec 2021 Friday Walk-In Purchase for FAS Only* 9am – 3pm 

4 Dec 2021 Saturday Self-Collection for Online – Sec 2 – 5 (2022) 9am – 12pm 

6 Dec 2021 Monday Self-Collection for Online – Sec 2 – 5 (2022) 9am – 3pm 

7 Dec 2021 Tuesday Self-Collection for Online – Sec 2 – 5 (2022) 9am – 3pm 

8 Dec 2021 Wednesday Self-Collection for Online – Sec 2 – 5 (2022) 9am – 3pm 

9 Dec 2021 Thursday Self-Collection for Online – Sec 2 – 5 (2022) 9am – 3pm 

10 Dec 2021 Friday Self-Collection for Online – Sec 2 – 5 (2022) 9am – 3pm 

The School Bookshop is closed on the Eve of Public Holidays, Public Holidays and Sundays. 

*FAS Students can only walk-in and purchase on the 2 dates indicated above and they have to produce 

the original FAS approval letter provided by the school.   
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